



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 7792 of 2025

Juvenile X

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Abhishek Giri, Ram Krishna Dixit, Shaurya Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Vishveshwar Mani Tripathi

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

Learned A.G.A. is directed to summon the case diary of the case and also to file objection/counter affidavit, if any.

List on 12.02.2026 as fresh.

January 21, 2026
Ashok Gupta

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)